
CAST KEYS



CB002
20/3A

Warded bit

CB001
20/2

Plain bit

16.9cm

1.3cm

2.7cm

2.7cm
1.1cm

2.6cm

2.5cm

13.8cm
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SPECIAL PURPOSE CAST KEY BLANKS

THESE ARE ROUGH CASTINGS ONLY, HAND FINISHING IS REQUIRED.
PIPE KEYS ARE SUPPLIED UNDRILLED.

A CUT-KEY SERVICE IS AVAILABLE ON RECEIPT OF PATTERN KEY.

All dimensions
are approximate

MANUFACTURER'S
MORTICE

UNIVERSAL BIT

CAST KEYS

DOUBLE BIT
AND SAFE

SPECIAL PURPOSE



CB003
20/3B

Plain bit

CB004
20/4

Warded bit

13.7cm

1.2cm

2.2cm

2.1cm

16.8cm

1.2cm

2.6cm

2.6cm

MORTICE
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SPECIAL PURPOSE CAST KEY BLANKS

THESE ARE ROUGH CASTINGS ONLY, HAND FINISHING IS REQUIRED.
PIPE KEYS ARE SUPPLIED UNDRILLED.

A CUT-KEY SERVICE IS AVAILABLE ON RECEIPT OF PATTERN KEY.

All dimensions
are approximate

MANUFACTURER'S
MORTICE

UNIVERSAL BIT

CAST KEYS

DOUBLE BIT
AND SAFE

SPECIAL PURPOSE



CB005
20/5

Warded bit

CB006
20/6

Warded bit

15.5cm

1.3cm

3.1cm

2.7cm

13.2cm

1.0cm

2.0cm

1.9cm
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SPECIAL PURPOSE CAST KEY BLANKS

THESE ARE ROUGH CASTINGS ONLY, HAND FINISHING IS REQUIRED.
PIPE KEYS ARE SUPPLIED UNDRILLED.

A CUT-KEY SERVICE IS AVAILABLE ON RECEIPT OF PATTERN KEY.

All dimensions
are approximate

MANUFACTURER'S
MORTICE

UNIVERSAL BIT

CAST KEYS

DOUBLE BIT
AND SAFE

SPECIAL PURPOSE



CB008
20/8

Warded bit

11.5cm

1.0cm

2.0cm

2.0cm

MORTICE
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SPECIAL PURPOSE CAST KEY BLANKS

All dimensions
are approximate

THESE ARE ROUGH CASTINGS ONLY, HAND 
FINISHING IS REQUIRED. PIPE KEYS ARE 

SUPPLIED UNDRILLED. A CUT-KEY SERVICE IS 
AVAILABLE ON RECEIPT OF PATTERN KEY.

MANUFACTURER'S
MORTICE

UNIVERSAL BIT

CAST KEYS

DOUBLE BIT
AND SAFE

SPECIAL PURPOSE

Browse the full range of Special Purpose 
& Wardrobes Keys on pages 274 – 284.

WE CAN HELP!

Looking for
Wardrobe or

Special Purpose
Keys?



CB009
20/10

Warded bit

CB010
20/17

Warded bit

17.4cm

1.2cm

2.5cm

2.5cm

11.2cm

0.8cm

1.7cm

1.7cm
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SPECIAL PURPOSE CAST KEY BLANKS

THESE ARE ROUGH CASTINGS ONLY, HAND FINISHING IS REQUIRED.
PIPE KEYS ARE SUPPLIED UNDRILLED.

A CUT-KEY SERVICE IS AVAILABLE ON RECEIPT OF PATTERN KEY.

All dimensions
are approximate

MANUFACTURER'S
MORTICE

UNIVERSAL BIT

CAST KEYS

DOUBLE BIT
AND SAFE

SPECIAL PURPOSE



CB011
20/23A

Thin pin plain bit

CB012
20/23B

Thin pin plain bit

17.3cm

1.1cm

2.9cm

2.9cm

16.8cm

0.9cm

2.9cm

2.7cm

MORTICE

291
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SPECIAL PURPOSE CAST KEY BLANKS

THESE ARE ROUGH CASTINGS ONLY, HAND FINISHING IS REQUIRED.
PIPE KEYS ARE SUPPLIED UNDRILLED.

A CUT-KEY SERVICE IS AVAILABLE ON RECEIPT OF PATTERN KEY.

All dimensions
are approximate

MANUFACTURER'S
MORTICE

UNIVERSAL BIT

CAST KEYS

DOUBLE BIT
AND SAFE

SPECIAL PURPOSE



CB013
20/28

Plain bit

CB015
20/30

Plain bit

CB014
20/29

Plain bit

9.5cm

0.8cm

2.0cm

2.8cm

9.0cm

0.8cm

1.9cm

1.7cm

8.4cm

0.9cm

0.9cm

0.5cm
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SPECIAL PURPOSE CAST KEY BLANKS

THESE ARE ROUGH CASTINGS ONLY, HAND FINISHING IS REQUIRED.
PIPE KEYS ARE SUPPLIED UNDRILLED.

A CUT-KEY SERVICE IS AVAILABLE ON RECEIPT OF PATTERN KEY.

All dimensions
are approximate

MANUFACTURER'S
MORTICE

UNIVERSAL BIT

CAST KEYS

DOUBLE BIT
AND SAFE

SPECIAL PURPOSE



CB020
20/35

Plain bit

CB022
20/37

Plain bit

CB017
20/32

Plain bit

CB019
20/34

Plain bit

CB018
20/33

Plain bit

13.3cm

1.0cm 2.4cm

2.3cm

6.5cm

1.0cm

1.0cm

0.8cm

6.5cm

0.9cm

7.2cm

2.0cm

1.0cm

0.7cm

8.4cm

1.9cm

1.2cm

0.8cm

1.0cm0.8cm

MORTICE
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SPECIAL PURPOSE CAST KEY BLANKS

THESE ARE ROUGH CASTINGS ONLY, HAND FINISHING IS REQUIRED.
PIPE KEYS ARE SUPPLIED UNDRILLED.

A CUT-KEY SERVICE IS AVAILABLE ON RECEIPT OF PATTERN KEY.

All dimensions
are approximate

MANUFACTURER'S
MORTICE

UNIVERSAL BIT

CAST KEYS

DOUBLE BIT
AND SAFE

SPECIAL PURPOSE



CB023
20/38

Warded bit

CB024
20/41

Warded bit

CB026
20/43

Warded bit

12.2cm

1.0cm

2.0cm

2.0cm

14.6cm

0.8cm 2.6cm

2.2cm

8.0cm

1.7cm

1.6cm

0.5cm

294 Brass Steel Alloy Funkey CoiningBrass Nickel Plated
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SPECIAL PURPOSE CAST KEY BLANKS

THESE ARE ROUGH CASTINGS ONLY, HAND FINISHING IS REQUIRED.
PIPE KEYS ARE SUPPLIED UNDRILLED.

A CUT-KEY SERVICE IS AVAILABLE ON RECEIPT OF PATTERN KEY.

All dimensions
are approximate

MANUFACTURER'S
MORTICE

UNIVERSAL BIT

CAST KEYS

DOUBLE BIT
AND SAFE

SPECIAL PURPOSE



CB032
20/51

Plain bit

CB029
20/48

Warded bit

CB028
20/47

Plain bit

CB027
20/44

Warded bit

CB030
20/49

Warded bit

12.7cm

1.0cm

2.2cm

2.2cm

5.0cm

1.0cm

1.0cm0.4cm

8.6cm

1.9cm

1.8cm

0.8cm

11.2cm

1.9cm

1.8cm

0.7cm

7.0cm

1.2cm

1.7cm

0.5cm
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SPECIAL PURPOSE CAST KEY BLANKS

All dimensions
are approximate

THESE ARE ROUGH CASTINGS ONLY, HAND FINISHING IS REQUIRED.
PIPE KEYS ARE SUPPLIED UNDRILLED.

A CUT-KEY SERVICE IS AVAILABLE ON RECEIPT OF PATTERN KEY.

MANUFACTURER'S
MORTICE

UNIVERSAL BIT

CAST KEYS

DOUBLE BIT
AND SAFE

SPECIAL PURPOSE



CB033
20/52

Warded bit

CB034
20/53

Thick pin plain bit

19.2cm

1.2cm

3.1cm

2.8cm

19.5cm

1.1cm

2.7cm

2.5cm
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SPECIAL PURPOSE CAST KEY BLANKS

MANUFACTURER'S
MORTICE

UNIVERSAL BIT

CAST KEYS

DOUBLE BIT
AND SAFE

SPECIAL PURPOSE



CB035
20/60

Warded bit

CB036
20/93

Plain bit

13.1cm

0.8cm

3.0cm

2.6cm

11.2cm

0.7cm

1.7cm

1.7cm
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SPECIAL PURPOSE CAST KEY BLANKS

THESE ARE ROUGH CASTINGS ONLY, HAND FINISHING IS REQUIRED.
PIPE KEYS ARE SUPPLIED UNDRILLED.

A CUT-KEY SERVICE IS AVAILABLE ON RECEIPT OF PATTERN KEY.

All dimensions
are approximate

MANUFACTURER'S
MORTICE

UNIVERSAL BIT

CAST KEYS

DOUBLE BIT
AND SAFE

SPECIAL PURPOSE



CB037
20/94

Plain bit

CB039
20/96

Warded bit

CB038
20/95

Warded bit

12.3cm

0.9cm

2.2cm

2.0cm

12.8cm

0.8cm

2.8cm

2.9cm

12.0cm

0.8cm

2.0cm

1.8cm
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SPECIAL PURPOSE CAST KEY BLANKS

THESE ARE ROUGH CASTINGS ONLY, HAND FINISHING IS REQUIRED.
PIPE KEYS ARE SUPPLIED UNDRILLED.

A CUT-KEY SERVICE IS AVAILABLE ON RECEIPT OF PATTERN KEY.

All dimensions
are approximate

MANUFACTURER'S
MORTICE

UNIVERSAL BIT

CAST KEYS

DOUBLE BIT
AND SAFE

SPECIAL PURPOSE



CB040
20/97

Warded bit

CB041
20/98

Warded bit

CB042
20/99

Warded bit

11.6cm

0.9cm

1.9cm

1.7cm

12.1cm

0.9cm

2.0cm

1.9cm

11.7cm

0.4cm

1.8cm

1.7cm

MORTICE
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SPECIAL PURPOSE CAST KEY BLANKS

All dimensions
are approximate

THESE ARE ROUGH CASTINGS ONLY, HAND FINISHING IS REQUIRED.
PIPE KEYS ARE SUPPLIED UNDRILLED.

A CUT-KEY SERVICE IS AVAILABLE ON RECEIPT OF PATTERN KEY.

MANUFACTURER'S
MORTICE

UNIVERSAL BIT

CAST KEYS

DOUBLE BIT
AND SAFE

SPECIAL PURPOSE



CB043
20/100

Warded bit

CB044
20/101

Warded bit

CB045
20/102

Warded bit

13.3cm

1.0cm

2.4cm

2.2cm

13.3cm

0.9cm

2.1cm

1.5cm

13.5cm

1.0cm

2.2cm

2.3cm

300 Brass Steel Alloy Funkey CoiningBrass Nickel Plated

C
A

ST
 K

E
Y

S

KEY 
MACHINES

KEY 
BOARDS

COINING

NOVELTY

HOUSEHOLD

WINDOW

MORTICE

CAR 
& TRUCK

OTHER 
VEHICLE

INDUSTRIAL

KEY CUTTING
ACCESSORIES

MOTORCYCLE

© Davenport Burgess  2021 All Rights Reserved

SPECIAL PURPOSE CAST KEY BLANKS

THESE ARE ROUGH CASTINGS ONLY, HAND FINISHING IS REQUIRED.
PIPE KEYS ARE SUPPLIED UNDRILLED.

A CUT-KEY SERVICE IS AVAILABLE ON RECEIPT OF PATTERN KEY.

All dimensions
are approximate

MANUFACTURER'S
MORTICE

UNIVERSAL BIT

CAST KEYS

DOUBLE BIT
AND SAFE

SPECIAL PURPOSE



CB046
20/700

Warded bit

CB047
20/750

Warded bit

CB048
20/995

Warded bit

10.2cm

1.0cm

2.0cm

1.5cm

11.2cm

0.9cm

1.7cm

1.5cm

9.5cm

0.8cm

0.9cm

1.0cm

MORTICE
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SPECIAL PURPOSE CAST KEY BLANKS

THESE ARE ROUGH CASTINGS ONLY, HAND FINISHING IS REQUIRED.
PIPE KEYS ARE SUPPLIED UNDRILLED.

A CUT-KEY SERVICE IS AVAILABLE ON RECEIPT OF PATTERN KEY.

All dimensions
are approximate

MANUFACTURER'S
MORTICE

UNIVERSAL BIT

CAST KEYS

DOUBLE BIT
AND SAFE

SPECIAL PURPOSE



CB049
20/996

Warded bit

CB050
20/997

Warded bit

CB051
20/998

Plain bit

8.2cm

0.7cm

2.0cm

1.3cm

11.5cm

0.8cm

1.9cm

1.8cm

11.6cm

0.9cm

2.0cm

1.9cm
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SPECIAL PURPOSE CAST KEY BLANKS

THESE ARE ROUGH CASTINGS ONLY, HAND FINISHING IS REQUIRED.
PIPE KEYS ARE SUPPLIED UNDRILLED.

A CUT-KEY SERVICE IS AVAILABLE ON RECEIPT OF PATTERN KEY.

All dimensions
are approximate

MANUFACTURER'S
MORTICE

UNIVERSAL BIT

CAST KEYS

DOUBLE BIT
AND SAFE

SPECIAL PURPOSE



CB052
20/999

Warded bit

CB053
20/1000

Warded bit

CB054
20/55

8.0cm

0.8cm

2.0cm

1.3cm

12.2cm

1.0cm

2.2cm

2.0cm

11.0cm

0.8cm

1.7cm

1.5cm
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SPECIAL PURPOSE CAST KEY BLANKS

THESE ARE ROUGH CASTINGS ONLY, HAND FINISHING IS REQUIRED.
PIPE KEYS ARE SUPPLIED UNDRILLED.

A CUT-KEY SERVICE IS AVAILABLE ON RECEIPT OF PATTERN KEY.

All dimensions
are approximate

MANUFACTURER'S
MORTICE

UNIVERSAL BIT

CAST KEYS

DOUBLE BIT
AND SAFE

SPECIAL PURPOSE


